
DESIGNATION NAME CONTACT EMAIL

President Shobhit Goel 7093264666 shobhitgoel.p17@imi.edu

General Secretary - Clubs Gautam Reddy 9789270004 patana.p17@imi.edu

General Secretary - Events & Societies Manish Goyal 9501440255 manish.p17@imi.edu

General Secretary - Student Affairs Deepak Krishna 8590373232 deepak.b17@imi.edu

COMMITTEE/CLUB SECRETARY CONTACT EMAIL

Corporate Relations and Placement Committee Pulkit Jain 7983224021 pulkitjain.p17@imi.edu

Branding and Media Relations Committee  Abhay Gadhvi 9974748483 abhay.p17@imi.edu

Alumni Relations Committee  Jyotsana Gandhi 9899665789 jyotsana.h17@imi.edu

International Relations and Executive Education

Committee  Shivang Wadhwa 9873255532 shivang.p17@imi.edu

Marketing Club Mehal Chandra 8147925445 mehal.p17@imi.edu

The Finance Club Shivani Agarwal 9641321661 shivaniagarwal.p17@imi.edu

The Operations Club Nishant Dixit 9818608607 nishantdixit.p17@imi.edu

The Economics Club Shivam Chhibber 9971793369 shivamchhibber.p17@imi.edu

The HR Club Vrinda Kumar 9810127653 vrinda.h17@imi.edu

Consulting and Strategy Club  Shantam Kandpal 7011808682 shantam.p17@imi.edu

The Entrepreneurship Cell Abhishek Betala 8123436000 abhishekbetala.p17@imi.edu

The IMAC Club  Trisha Agarwal 9163286251 trisha.p17@imi.edu

The Sports Club Rishi Kumar Singh9009459919 rishi.p17@imi.edu

Jagriti - The Social Responsibility Cell Shubham Sood 9680002247 shubhamsood.p17@imi.edu

Culture & Event Management Cell  Krishnendu Sen 9748655623 krishnendu.p17@imi.edu
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